
2015 USTA/ITA Campus 

Kids' Day Schedule

As of 1/28/15

Date First Name Last Name Institution: Division:	 Gender USTA Section: Business Address: E-Mail:	 Opponent  

03/07/2015 Greg Kreitzer St. Lawrence University NCAA III Women's Eastern 23 Romoda Drive Canton New York 13617 gkreitze@stlawu.edu RPI

03/27/2015 Manuel Diaz University of Georgia NCAA I Men's Eastern University of Georgia Athletic Association PO Box 1472Athens GA 30603 lholland@sports.uga.edu Vanderbilt

03/28/2015 Chi Ly Palm Beach Atlantic University NCAA II Men's Florida Palm Beach Atlantic University P.O. Box 24708West Palm BeachFL 33416 chi_ly@pba.edu Webber International University

02/22/2015 Roland Thornqvist FLORIDA NCAA I Women's Florida University of Florida 121 Gale Lemerand DriveGainesvilleFL 32611 kateh@gators.ufl.edu Stanford

04/05/2015 Bryan Shelton Florida NCAA I Men's Florida University of Florida 121 Gale Lemerand DriveGainesvilleFL 32611 kateh@gators.ufl.edu Texas A&M

04/02/2015 Mark Finnegan University of North Florida NCAA I Men's Florida 1 unf drive jacksonvilleFL 32092 mark.finnegan@unf.edu Stetson

04/11/2015 Stephen Schram Nova Southeastern University NCAA II Women's Florida Nova Southeastern University 3301 College AvenueFort Lauderdale-DavieFL 33314 sschram@nova.edu Florida Southern College

04/10/2015 Maciej Bogusz University of Wyoming NCAA I Women's Intermountain University of Wyoming Dept of Intercollegiate Athletics 1000 E.University AveLaramie WY 82071 mbogusz@uwyo.edu New Mexico

04/18/2015 Roeland Brateanu University of Utah NCAA I Men's Intermountain Eccles Tennis Center 550 S. Guardsman WaySalt Lake CityUtah 84112 Rbrateanu@huntsman.utah.edu University of Arizona

4/18/12015 Sean McInerney Utah State University NCAA I Women's Intermountain 7400 Old Main Hill Logan Utah 84322 sean.mcinerney@usu.edu Boise State

04/08/2015 George Budelis Harford Community College JUCO Men's Mid-Atlantic Harford Community College 401 Thomas Run RoadBel air Maryland 21015 gbudelis@harford.edu York College of PA

04/17/2015 Teresa Boylan Sweet Briar College NCAA III Women's Mid-Atlantic Sweet Briar College PO Box 87 Sweet BriarVA 24595 tboylan@sbc.edu Guilford College

04/19/2015 Chris Cagle Pennsylvania State University NCAA I Women's Middle States Penn State University 204 East Area BuildingUniversity ParkPennsylvania 16802 cmc34@psu.edu Michigan

04/11/2015 Brett Barnett IPFW NCAA I Men's Midwest IPFW 2101 East Coliseum Blvd.Fort WayneIN 46805 barnbb01@ipfw.edu Denver University

03/21/2015 Eric Burns IPFW NCAA I Women's Midwest IPFW 2101 E. Coliseum Blvd.Fort WayneIndiana 46805 burnset@ipfw.edu Ball State

02/13/2015 Chad Berryhill Ferris State University NCAA II Women's Midwest Ferris State University 14342 Northland DriveBig Rapids MI 49307 chadberryhill@ferris.edu Team Scrimmage

03/21/2015 Chad Berryhill Ferris State University NCAA II Men's Midwest Ferris State University 14342 Northland DriveBig Rapids MI 49307 chadberryhill@ferris.edu Findlay

03//20/2015 Claire Pollard Northwestern NCAA I Women's Midwest Northwestern University 1501 Central StreetEvanston IL 60208 c-pollard@northwestern.edu Illinois

01/19/2015 Pawel Gajdzik Purdue University NCAA I Men's Midwest Denni J. and Mary Lou Schwartz Tennis Center 1324 McCormick Rd.West LafayetteIN 47906 elliot45@purdue.edu EIU & IUPUI

01/19/2015 Pawel Gajdzik Purdue University NCAA I Men's Midwest Dennis J. and Mary Lou Schwartz Tennis Center 1324 McCormick RoadWest LafayetteIN 47906 elliot45@purdue.edu EIU & IUPUI

03/07/2015 Greg van Emburgh university of wisconsin NCAA I Men's Midwest university of wisconsin 1440 monroe streetmadiosn wisconsin 53711 gsv@athletics.wisc.edu Green Bay

01/31/2015 Gene Orlando Michigan State NCAA I Men's Midwest Michigan State University Jenison Field HouseEast LansingMi 48824 orlando@ath.msu.edu Toledo / Detroit Mercy

03/08/2015 Dave Mullins University of Oklahoma NCAA I Women's Missouri Valley University of Oklahoma Athletic Department 180 West Brooks, ATTN: women's tennisNorman OK 73019 boomersaia@ou.edu New Mexico

04/10/2015 Roger Follmer Washington University in St. Louis NCAA III Men's Missouri Valley Washington University Campus Box 1067; One Brookings Dr.St. Louis MO 63130 follmer@wustl.edu UT-Tyler (Texas)

02/21/2015 Kris Diehl Coe College NCAA III Men's Missouri Valley Coe College 1220 1st Ave NECedar RapidsIowa 52402 kdiehl@coe.edu Carthage College

03/22/2015 Danielle Steinberg Kansas State University NCAA I Women's Missouri Valley Kansas State University 106 Ahearn Field HouseManhattan Kansas 66506 mdenenfeld@kstatesports.com Iowa State University

04/11/2015 Mallory Weber Missouri State University NCAA I Women's Missouri Valley Missouri State University Women's Tennis 901 S. National Ave.Springfield Missouri 65897 mweber@missouristate.edu Bradley

04/11/2015 Sadhaf pervez Drake University NCAA I Women's Missouri Valley Drake University 1421 27th streetdes moinesIA 50311 sadhaf.pervez@drake.edu SIU

04/18/2015 Amanda Stone Northeastern State NCAA II Women's Missouri Valley Northeastern state university 603 N grand AveTahlequah Ok 74464 stoneam@gmail.com Missouri Western

01/31/2015 Alex Dorato Yale University NCAA I Men's New England Yale University P.O. Box 208216New HavenCT 06520-8216Alex.dorato@yale.edu Fairfield University

04/18/2015 Karl Gregor Tufts University NCAA III Men's New England Tufts University 161 College AveMedford Massachusetts 2153 karl.gregor@gmail.com Conn College

04/19/2015 Paul Gastonguay Bates College NCAA III Women's New England Bates College Tennis 130 Central Ave.Lewiston Maine 4240 pgastong@bates.edu Middlebury

04/19/2015 Paul Gastonguay Bates College NCAA III Men's New England Bates College Tennis 130 Central Ave.Lewiston Maine 4240 pgastong@bates.edu Middlebury

02/01/2015 Geoff Young Minnesota NCAA I Men's Northern Minnesota 1901 4th St. SEMinneapolisMinnesota 55455 young843@umn.edu Oklahoma State

03/01/2015 Amy Jensen Mills College NCAA III Women's Northern California Mills College 5000 MacArthur Blvd MB #74Oakland CA 94613 ajensen@mills.edu Christopher Newport

02/21/2015 Ryan Stotland Fresno State NCAA I Women's Northern California Fresno State 1640 E Bulldog LaneFresno California 93740 Rstotland@csufresno.edu Wichita State

05/12/2015 Sylvain Malroux San Jose State NCAA I Women's Northern California San Jose State 13 San Jose CA 95112 sylvain.malroux@sjsu.edu Academy of Arts

01/10/2015 Matt Anger University of Washington NCAA I Men's Pacific NW UW-ICA Graves Annex Box 354080SEattle WA 98195 cruss@uw.edu Portland State

04/18/2015 Lisa Hart Washington State University NCAA I Women's Pacific NW Bohler Athletic Complex Pullman WA 99164 jvardell@wsu.edu San Francisco

04/18/2015 Jimmy Chau Lewis & Clark College NCAA III Men's Pacific NW Lewis & Clark College 0615 SW Palatine Hill Rd  (MSC 17)Portland Oregon 97219 tennis@lclark.edu Linfield College

04/04/2015 Adam Herendeen Presbyterian College NCAA I Men's Southern Presbyterian College 105 A Clinton South Carolina 29325 Aherendee@presby.edu Coastal Carolina/ Pfieffer University

03/05/2015 Chin Tan University of the Cumberlands NAIA Women's Southern University of the Cumberlands 877,Walnut St.williamsburgkentucky 40769 chin.tan@ucumberlands.edu Lincoln memorial univ

04/18/2015 Amy Bryant Emory University NCAA III Women's Southern Emory University 26 Eagle RowAtlanta GA 30322 eajayi@emory.edu Johns Hopkins

02/14/2015 Elizabeth Anderson Elon NCAA I Women's Southern Elon University 2500 Campus BoxElon NC 27244 eperry4@elon.edu NC A&T/Washington and Lee

03/07/2015 Francie Barragan Methodist University NCAA III Women's Southern Methodist University Attn: Women's Tennis; 5400 Ramsey StreetFayettevilleNC 28311 fbarragan@methodist.edu Greensboro College

04/12/2015 Jeremy Feldman Wake Forest University NCAA I Men's Southern Wake Forest University 100 W 32nd StreetWinston SalemNC 27105 feldmaja@wfu.edu University of North Carolina

04/11/2015 Krissy Hall Wofford College NCAA I Women's Southern Wofford College 429 N. Church StreetSpartanburgSC 29303 hallkm@wofford.edu Western Carolina

04/11/2015 Eric Hayes Mercer University NCAA I Men's Southern Mercer University 1400 Coleman AveMacon GA 31207 hayes_ea@mercer.edu Samford

04/12/2015 Eric Hayes Mercer University NCAA I Women's Southern Mercer University 1400 Coleman AveMacon GA 31207 hayes_ea@mercer.edu UT-Chattanooga

03/21/2015 Jamie Hunt Vanderbilt NCAA I Men's Southern 2601 Jess Neely Dr Nashville TN 37209 James.w.hunt@vanderbilt.edy Kentucky

03/29/2015 Jenny Mainz University of Alabama NCAA I Women's Southern jmainz@ia.ua.edu Vanderbilt

03/01/2015 Michael Hegarty University of Arkansas NCAA I Women's Southern University of Arkansas 131 Barnhill ArenaFayettevilleAR 72701 mhegarty@uark.edu Missouri

03/21/2015 Michael Leonard Elon University NCAA I Men's Southern Elon University 2500 Campus Box, 100 Campus DriveElon NC 27244 mleonard5@elon.edu James Madison

04/07/2015 Jimmy Borendame Middle Tennessee NCAA I Men's Southern Middle Tennessee 1500 Greenland DriveMurfreesboroTN 37132 mttennis@mtsu.edu Austin Peay State University

02/22/2015 Nancy Powell Columbia College NAIA Women's Southern Columbia College 1301 Columbia College Dr.Columbia SC 29203 npowell@columbiasc.edu TBD

03/28/2015 Rod Ray Wofford College NCAA I Men's Southern Wofford College 429 North Church StreetSpartanburgSC 29303 rayra@wofford.edu Mercer

02/22/2015 Julia Sell LSU NCAA I Women's Southern LSU Athletic Admin BuildingBaton RougeLouisiana 70803 tvenables@lsu.edu Rice

03/01/2015 Jeff Wallace University of Georgia NCAA I Women's Southern University of Georgia P.O. Box 1472Athens Georgia 30603 wmassee@sports.uga.edu Texas A&M
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01/30/2015 Dee Henry Biola University NAIA Women's Southern California Biola University 13800 Biola AveLa Mirada CA dee.henry@biola.edu Arizona Christian

01/17/2015 Elizabeth Ferris University of California, Irvine NCAA I Women's Southern California University of California, Irvine Intercollegiate Athletics BuildingIrvine California 92697-4500elizabethgferris@yahoo.com University of California, San Diego

01/24/2015 Gary Victor California State University, Northridge NCAA I Women's Southern California California State University, Northridge 18111 Nordhoff St.Northridge CA 91330-8301gary.victor@csun.edu Cal St. Los Angeles

03/13/2015 Peter Smith USC NCAA I Men's Southern California USC 1075 Childs WayLos AngelesCA 90089 jgelbart@usc.edu UCLA

03/22/2015 Richard Gallien USC NCAA I Women's Southern California USC 1075 Childs WayLos AngelesCA 90089 jgelbart@usc.edu Stanford

03/14/2015 Geoff Roche University of Redlands NCAA III Women's Southern California University of Redlands 1200 east Colton AveRedlands CA 92373 paige_miles@redlands.edu Sewanee

03/17/2015 Geoff Roche University of Redlands NCAA III Men's Southern California University of Redlands 1200 East Colton AvenueRedlands CA 92373 ryan_maurier@redlands.edu Bowdoin

02/21/2015 Sherri Stephens University of San Diego NCAA I Women's Southern California University of San Diego 5998 Alcala ParkSan Diego CA 92110 sherris@sandiego.edu Arizona

03/14/2015 Erica Perkins Jasper New Mexico NCAA I Women's Southwest University of New Mexico 1 University of New MexicoAlbuquerqueNM 87131 ejasper@unm.edu New Mexico State

03/27/2015 Vicky Maes University of Arizona NCAA I Women's Southwest University of Arizona 1 National Championship DriveTucson AZ 85719 maes@arizona.edu California

03/28/2015 Matt Brooklyn University of San Diego NCAA I Men's Southwest Sports Center 5998 Alcala ParkSan Diego CA 92110 mjbrooklyn@sandiego.edu San Francisco

03/04/2105 Stella Sampras UCLA NCAA I Women's Southwest UCLA PO Box 24044Los AngelesCA 90024-0044Ssampras@athletics.ucla.edu USC

03/22/2015 Joey Scrivano Baylor NCAA I Women's Texas 1500 S University parks drive Waco TX 76706 alison_ojeda@baylor.edu TCU

01/20/2015 Carl Neufeld SMU NCAA I Men's Texas SMU Dallas Texas 75214 cneufeld@smu.edu U-C. Santa Barbara

04/04/2015 david Roditi tcu NCAA I Men's Texas tcu 3609 bellaire drive northfort worth tx 76109 d.roditi@tcu.edu u of south florida

03/06/2015 Gretchen Rush Trinity University NCAA III Women's Texas Trinity University One Trinity PlaceSan AntonioTX 78212-7200grush@trinity.edu Tyler Junior College

04/05/2015 Sujay Lama University of North Texas NCAA I Women's Texas University of North Texas 1251 S. Bonnie Brae StDenton Texas 76207 Kayla.Spears@unt.edu Houston

01/30/2015 Kati Gyulai SMU NCAA I Women's Texas SMU 5800 Ownby DrDallas Texas 75275 kgyulai@smu.edu Sam Houston State

02/14/2015 Scott Linn Midwestern State University NCAA II Women's Texas Midwestern State University 3410 Taft Blvd.Wichita FallsTX 76308 scott.linn@mwsu.edu Central Oklahoma

03/14/2015 Scott Linn Midwestern State University NCAA II Men's Texas Midwestern State University 3410 Taft Blvd.Wichita FallsTX 76308 scott.linn@mwsu.edu East Central University

01/19/2015 Patrick Sullivan Houston NCAA I Men's Texas 3100 Cullen Blvd Houston TX 77024 sully@uh.edu BYU


